
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

23S 
95J 
05 
27MA 
09 
399 
21 
33 
15 
46 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Jack Walker 
Darran Gallant 
Luke LeBrun 
Joshua Parsons 
Bob Weymouth  
Tyler Barry 
Alan Smith 
Trevor Krouse 
Leo Defevers 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Bow 
Hooksett 
West Newton 
Carver 
Topsham 
Griswold 
Hooksett 
Gorham 
Plainfield 

State 

CT 
NH 
NH 
MA 
MA 
ME 
CT 
NH 
ME 
CT 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 

Diff 

3.002 
3.472 
3.812 
4.706 
6.200 
9.822 
10.788 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

15.635 
15.820 
15.791 
15.742 
15.858 
15.938 
15.952 
16.034 
16.155 
16.174 

In Lap 

4 
2 

14 
10 

7 
4 
2 
3 

24 
9 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alex Guilbeault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

3.002 

Avg. Speed 

56.387 

Best Lap Tm 

15.635 

Best Speed 

57.563 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

J&J Yolk & Co. Legends Oval Series 

Legends Cars 

J&J Yolk & Co Legends Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 11:22:20 

NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 

9/28/2019 18:30 


