YOLKE. * NEW HAMPSHIRE MOTOR SPEEDWAY

J&J Yolk & Co. Legends Oval Series

Sorted on Laps

Legends Cars J&J Yolk & Co Legends Feature				NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles					
					- Cert				
Rac	ce (25 Lap	os) started at 11:22:20						10	
Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	25		15.635	4	0
2	95J	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	25	3.002	15.820	2	0
3	05	Darran Gallant	Hooksett	NH	25	3.472	15.791	14	0
4	27MA	Luke LeBrun	West Newton	MA	25	3.812	15.742	10	0
5	09	Joshua Parsons	Carver	MA	25	4.706	15.858	7	0
6	399	Bob Weymouth	Topsham	ME	25	6.200	15.938	4	0
7	21	Tyler Barry	Griswold	СТ	25	9.822	15.952	2	0
8	33	Alan Smith	Hooksett	NH	25	10.788	16.034	3	0
9	15	Trevor Krouse	Gorham	ME	24	1 Lap	16.155	24	0
10	46	Leo Defevers	Plainfield	CT	24	1 Lap	16.174	9	0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
3.002	56.387	15.635	57.563	23S - Shaun Buffington		
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Alex Guilbeault - Race Director

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series